
VOLT 

Volt
Injection of dynamism
design 
Claudio Dondoli - Marco Pocci, 2013

EN — The thin sections, along with ergonomic shape and lovely proportions 
make Volt a collection of polypropylene chairs that stands out for 
attention to details. Volt is elegant, cozy, equally lightweight and handy, 
featured by thin edges and chamfered profiles. All the models in the 
collection are also available with padded seat version.
IT — Il tratto sottile, la forma ergonomica e le gradevoli proporzioni rendono 
Volt una collezione di sedute in polipropilene che si distingue per la cura  
dei dettagli. Leggera e facile da maneggiare, caratterizzata da spessori esili  
e profili smussati, Volt è elegante e accogliente. Tutti i modelli della collezione 
sono disponibili anche con sedile imbottito.

670/CL1

670

SIDE CHAIR



VOLT    Seating / Sedute

670

Stackable
Impilabile

SIDE CHAIR

Polypropylene glass fiber charged,  
gas assisted injection moulding 
Polipropilene caricato fibra di vetro, 
iniettato con il supporto del gas

SIDE CHAIR



VOLT    Seating / Sedute

High backrest 
Schienale alto
32.9 in, 835 mm

673

SIDE CHAIR — ARMCHAIR

Low backrest 
Schienale basso
30.5 in, 775 mm

675

ARMCHAIR



VOLT    Seating / Sedute

Seat height 
Altezza seduta 

26.0 in, 660 mm

Seat height 
Altezza seduta 

30.1 in, 765 mm

677

678

BARSTOOL

Golden Milos  
Beach Hotel
Milos, Greece

Project: Restaurant
Products: Volt armchair



VOLT    Seating / Sedute

Sebbah House
Begur, Spain

Project: Private House

Products: Volt armchair, Arki-Table



VOLT    Seating / Sedute

Private  
penthouse 
Marsascala, Malta

Project: Private House
 

Products: Arki-Table, Volt side chair and armchair

Derbusco Cives
Erbusco, Italy

Project: Coffee bar
Products: Volt side chair,  
Ypsilon table, Happy Apple lighting
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678
Polypropylene barstool
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VOLT    Seating / Sedute

670
Polypropylene side chair
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Polypropylene side chair, high back
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Polypropylene armchair
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670RM
Recycled polypropylene  
side chair
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675RM
Recycled polypropylene  
armchair

77
5 

- 3
0.

5

600 - 23.6 525 - 20.7

65
0 

- 2
5.

6

46
0 

- 1
8.

1

65
0 

- 2
5.

6

46
0 

- 1
8.

1

674
Polypropylene armchair, high back
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674RM
Recycled polypropylene  
armchair, high back

83
5 

- 3
2.

9

600 - 23.6 550 - 21.6

673RM
Recycled polypropylene  
side chair, high back
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670/CL1
Polypropylene side chair, 
fire-retardant grade

675/CL1
Polypropylene armchair,  
fire-retardant grade

677
Polypropylene barstool

677RM
Recycled polypropylene
barstool

678RM
Recycled polypropylene barstool
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470 - 18.5 470 - 18.5475 - 18.7 475 - 18.7

SIZES �/ DIMENSIONI SIZES �/ DIMENSIONImm - in mm - in 

polypropylene / polipropilene

AWARDS �/ PREMI

FINISHES �/ FINITURE

For
670 - 673 - 674 - 675 - 677 - 678 

CERTIFICATES �/ CERTIFICAZIONI

Safety, strength and durability tests / Prove di sicurezza, resistenza e durata  
EN 1728:2012+AC2013 — EN 16139:2013 level 2 — ANSI-BIFMA X5.1-2017




